1
RGB Color Sensor E3MC
RGB Color Sensor Discriminates
Delicate Differences in Color.
Best Color Sensor in the Industry.
Built-in LED light source ensures long service life
and maintenance-free operation.
Discriminates differences in color without being

4-color registration/4-output models are also
available.
Ordering Information
RGB Color Sensor
Type Model Appearance Sensing distance Spot
diameter
No. of
outputs
Output
Built-in
A lifi
E3MC-A11 12 mm 1 NPN
Amplifier
Type E3MC-A41 PNPType
E3MC-MA11 4 NPN
E3MC-MA41 (See note 1) PNP
Optical
Fiber Type
E3MC-X11 3 mm 1 NPN
E3MC-X41 PNP
E3MC-MX11
The shape of the
amplifier section is
(See note 1)
4 NPN
E3MC-MX41
amplifier section is
the same as for the
E3MC-(M)Ajj.
( )
PNP
General-
purpose
E3MC-Y11 Standard sensing distance Varies with
the recom-
1 NPN
purpose
Optical Fi-
ber Type
E3MC-Y41 E32-CC200 (See note 2)
the recom-
mended fi-
ber.
PNP
ber Type
E3MC-MY11
ber.
4 NPN
E3MC-MY41 E32-T16 PNP
Note: 1. Refer to Specifications on page 3.
2. Eleven colors are discriminated at this distance. For a typical example, nine colors are discriminated at a sensing distance of 12
mm. Refer to page 6 for the definition of sensing distance.
E3MC E3MC